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					Upcoming Games


Bixby Fall Classic
August 23






Owasso
August 29






Sand Springs
September 6










Latest News


Spartans Adapted During State Championship Season
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Bixby Football: A Decade of Dominance
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Prepared Spartans Blitz Jenks for Ninth State Title
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Contact Us

601 S. Riverview Dr. 
Bixby, OK 74008

 







 

Head Coach – Loren Montgomery
lmontgomery@bixbyps.org

 

Athletic Director – Kate Creekmore
kcreekmore@bixbyps.org

 

Athletic Secretary – Tori Chambers
tchambers@bixbyps.org

 

High School Counselor – Brooke Puckett
bpuckett@bixbyps.org

 

9th Grade Counselor – Stephanie Butler
sbutler@bixbyps.org

 

Middle School Counselor – 

Sandy Rayon
crayon@bixbyps.org

 

Quarterback Club President – Gentry Parker
gparker24@cox.net
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